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**Rita Albrecht – Co-Chair - Gov. Appt.   
 (218) 760-8715 
Bemidji, MN   
 
Term ends – 12/31/2028   
Appointed by Governor on 04/11/2025 
 rita.c.albrecht@gmail.com 
 

 
Michelle Beeman – Gov. Appt.   
 (651) 224-6538 
St. Paul, MN   
 
Term ends – 12/31/2028   
Appointed by Governor on 04/11/2025 
 michelle.beeman@gmail.com 
 
William Faber – Gov. Appt. 
 (218) 575-2328 (h) 
Cushing, MN (218) 855-8082 (w) 
 
Term ends – 12/31/2025 
Appointed by Governor on 03/07/2022 
 wfaber@clcmn.edu 
 
Rep. Dawn Gillman   
*2nd Floor, Centennial Office Bldg. (651) 296-4228 
658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55155  
 
 
Term ends – 12/31/2026 
 rep.dawn.gillman@house.mn.gov 

 

 
**Sen. Steve Green –  Co-Vice Chair 
*2319 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 297-8063 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
 
 
Fosston, MN 
 sen.steve.green@mnsenate.gov 
 
**Sen. Foung Hawj – Co-Chair 
*3231 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-5285 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
 
St. Paul, MN   
  
 sen.foung.hawj@mnsenate.gov 
 

 
 

Monica Hedstrom – Gov/MIAC Appt. 
  
Mahnomen, MN  
 
Term ends – 12/31/2027 
Appointed by Governor on 04/11/2025 
 

 monica.hedstrom@whiteearth-nsn.gov 
 
 
 

**Rep. Josh Heintzeman  - Co-Vice Chair   
*2nd Floor, Centennial Office Bldg. (651) 296-4333 
658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55155  
 
Nisswa, MN (218) 820-5674 
 
 rep.josh.heintzeman@house.mn.gov  

 
**Rep. Sydney Jordan – Co-Chair   
*5th Floor, Centennial Office Bldg. (651) 296-4219 
658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55155  
 
Minneapolis, MN 
 rep.sydney.jordan@house.mn.gov 
 

 
Shona Langseth – House Appt. 
 (507) 458-0319 
Preston, MN  
 
Term ends – 12/31/2025 
Appointed by the House on 12/22/2021 
 shonagi17@gmail.com 

 
 

Rep. Leon Lillie   
5th Floor, Centennial Office Bldg. (651) 296-1188 
658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55155  
 
 (651) 770-9260 
North St. Paul, MN 
 rep.leon.lillie@house.mn.gov 

 

Sen. Jennifer A. McEwen 
*3217 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-4188 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
 
  
Duluth, MN 
 sen.jennifer.mcewen@mnsenate.gov 
 

**Seth Moore – Co-Vice Chair - Gov. Appt. 
   
Grand Portage, MN 
 
Term ends – 12/31/2025 
Appointed by Governor on 03/07/2022 
 samoore@boreal.org 

 
 
Sen. Aric Putnam 
*3215 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-6455 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
 
 (320) 266-4032 
St. Cloud, MN 
 sen.aric.putnam@mnsenate.gov 

 

 
Michael Reese – Senate Appt. 
 (320) 589-1711 
Hancock, MN 
 
Term ends – 12/31/2025 
Appointed by the Senate on 12/14/2022 
 reesem@umn.edu 
 
Rep. Roger Skraba   
*2nd Floor, Centennial Office Bldg. (651) 296-2190 
658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55155  
 
Ely, MN 
 rep.roger.skraba@house.mn.gov 
 
Sen. Torrey Westrom 
*2201 Minnesota Senate Bldg. (651) 296-3826 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
 
 (218) 685-6299 
Alexandria, MN 
 sen.torrey.westrom@mnsenate.gov 
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